Position

Advisor

Senior Advisor

COO

Advisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Department

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Emergency
Management

Total Wages

$62,058

$18,677

$14,268

$191

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,078

$1,841

$1,427

$19



