Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Emergency Management	\$62,058	\$6,078
Senior Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Emergency Management	\$18,677	\$1,841
COO		Regional Government Services Authority	Emergency Management	\$14,268	\$1,427
Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Emergency Management	\$191	\$19